FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
  forcecertification.com/en/weighing
EU Type Examination Certificate
No. 0200-MID-09395 Revision 2
COMPASS
AUTOMATIC CATCHWEIGHING / CHECKWEIGHING INSTRUMENT
Issued by  FORCE Certification
  EU - Notified Body No. 0200

• Manufacturer's trademark and / or name
• Postal address of the manufacturer
• Type designation
• Serial number
• Accuracy class
• Temperature range
• Electromagnetic class: E2
• Humidity: Non-condensing
• Type examination certificate number
The markings and inscriptions shall fulfil the requirements of Article 8, Article 21, Article 22 and
Point 9 of Annex I of Directive 2014/32/EU.
0200-MID-09395 rev.2
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10  info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 8 of 11
9. Pictures
Figure 1  Crane configuration
Figure 2  Truck configurationshowing infared barriers and cameras
0200-MID-09395 rev.2
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10  info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 9 of 11
Figure 3  SysTec ITx000xx indicators
0200-MID-09395 rev.2
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10  info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 10 of 11
Figure 4  External display and traffic light
Figure 5  Heavy truck configuration
0200-MID-09395 rev.2
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10  info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 11 of 11
Figure 6  Indicator sealing method
Figure 7  RFID card and reader